

## Sioux Falls Firefighter Memorial Plaza Brick Sponsorship Form

Please sponsor a brick to honor our firefighters and assist with the construction of the Sioux Falls Firefighter Memorial Plaza. Your brick will be placed in the ground at the memorial plaza near the Sioux Falls Firefighter Monument Timeless Vigilance.

Each brick is \$175. Please print text below.

## **EXAMPLE**

WILLIAMF

CHRISTIANSONS

Name:		
Address:		
Phone:		
Email:		
Amount Paid:	Date:	

Please mail this form to the **Sioux Falls Firefighters Benevolent Foundation**, **PO Box 340**, **Sioux Falls**, **SD 57101**. Checks should be payable to:

Sioux Falls Firefighters Benevolent Foundation.

The Sioux Falls Firefighters Benevolent Foundation is a 501 c 3 organization. Your gifts are tax-deductible within IRS limitations. No other goods or services were furnished to you, in whole or in part, for this gift. Please check with your tax advisor.